
LOT 7  PARKMEADOW S/D
ORB 756-1188, CASE# 97-665-DR,
850-1487, WD 1384-184,

OTT SHANNON R
541 NW SOPHIE DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/10/2022 KS 4.88 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

127,494
5,850
35,000

168,344
38,223

130,121
HX HB 50,722

79,399
168,344

0

170,705

1384/0184 4/30/2019 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN DYKES

SHANNON R OTT

0756/1188 11/15/1991 WD U V 35 30,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

STEPHEN DYKES
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XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD/CHARM MH

BLDG:1:1: FLEETWOOD  MH

14766 SFR 230 11/23/1998

2020HX Base Yr

541 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,404 120.1200 134.53 188,880 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1362

BAS 1,362 100 1,362 123,680

FOP 72 30 22 1,998

UOP 100 20 20 1,816

1,534 1,404 127,494

BAS= W18 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 N2  U3 L3  W5  L3 D3  S2
W13 S26 E31 FOP= S3 E12 N6 W12 S3$ N3 E12 S3 E9 N26$.

BAS

1810
2

4.2

5

4.2

2
13

26

31

3

12

3

9

26

UOP 10

10

10

10

FOP
3

12

6

12

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


